Measurement and Control
Probe Assemblies
B59901
D 901
30 V
Applications
● Limit temperature sensor
Features

± ∆T
°C
R1)
(TNAT – ∆T)
Ω
R1)
(TNAT + ∆T)
Ω
R 2)
(TNAT + 15 K)
Ω
R1)
(TNAT + 23 K)
Ω
Ordering code
D 901 331 60 ± 5 ≤ 570 ≥ 570 — ≥ 10 k B59901-D60-A40
D 901 341 70 ± 5 ≤ 570 ≥ 570 — ≥ 10 k B59901-D70-A40
D 901 351 80 ± 5 ≤ 570 ≥ 570 — ≥ 10 k B59901-D80-A40
D 901 361 90 ± 5 ≤ 550 ≥ 1330 ≥ 4 k — B59901-D90-A40
D 901 371 100 ± 5 ≤ 550 ≥ 1330 ≥ 4 k — B59901-D100-A40
D 901 381 110 ± 5 ≤ 550 ≥ 1330 ≥ 4 k — B59901-D110-A40
D 901 391 120 ± 5 ≤ 550 ≥ 1330 ≥ 4 k — B59901-D120-A40
D 901 401 130 ± 5 ≤ 550 ≥ 1330 ≥ 4 k — B59901-D130-A40
D 901 411 140 ± 5 ≤ 550 ≥ 1330 ≥ 4 k — B59901-D140-A40
Dimensions (mm)
160 Siemens Matsushita Components
B59901
D 901